现行代号
Current
Designation
原来代号
Original
Designation
Fw、d D B C
动Cr
Dynamic
静Cor
Static
脂润滑
Grease
油润滑
Oil
5.563 STO5.56X24X9.525 5.563 24.003 9.525 9.22 7000 7400 20000 26000 0.02912
6 NATV6/YA  6 19 12 11 6500 8400 15000 19000 0.02197
RST07V 7.574 17.8 12.7 9600 12300 15000 19000 0.01950
FLJ-102 7.574 17.8 12.7 7000 7400 15000 19000 0.02622
7.658 RSTO 7.658X17X9.5V 7.658 17 9.5 8300 9000 15000 19000 0.01256
STO8 NAB2/8 8 24 10 9.8 4000 5200 14000 18000 0.02600
NATV8X24X10.5X 8 24 10.5 10 6963 9527 14000 18000 0.03071
8.3 FLYB-02 8.3 17 10.5 9600 10900 14000 18000 0.01975
10 STO 10 10 30 12 11.8 9100 8900 12000 16000 0.05134
RNA22/8-2RS RNA22/8LL 12 24 11.8 4400 4800 12000 15000 0.03400
STO 12X 12 32 12 11.8 9600 9700 12000 15000 0.05485
NATV12 12 32 15 14 13410 16400 12000 15000 0.07080
15 NUTR1542 15 42 19 18 22900 27200 10000 14800 0.16167
16 RSTO 12X 16 32 11.8 9600 9700 23000 29000 0.04672
17 NUTR17 17 40 21 20 18500 22800 23000 29000 0.14970
20 NUTR20 20 47 25 24 28000 35000 20000 26000 0.24774
NA2205-2RS NA2205LL 25 52 18 17.8 15700 24900 3300 4300 0.20900
NUTR205 25 52 25 24 40000 61400 3200 4200 0.28100
NUTR25X 25 52 25 24 43100 59700 3200 4200 0.28090
NUTR25 NUTR205 25 52 25 24 40000 61400 3200 4200 0.28100
STO25 25 52 16 15.8 18500 27800 3400 4400 0.18250
NATR25X52X20 STO25ZZX 25 52 20 19.8 18500 27800 4500 5900 0.23670
32 NUTR328029 32 80 29 28 97500 115000 4000 5900 0.81750
NATV60X22Z 35 60.5 22 42100 61200 4000 3500 0.26810
NATV61.8X22Z 35 61.8 22 41500 60100 2100 2700 0.27480
NATV6524ZP 35 73 24 41500 60100 2100 2700 0.39081
NUTR3580 SZ-468 35 80 29 28 59200 93200 2100 2700 0.83600
NUTR35X90X30 35 90 30 29 100100 115100 2100 2700 1.09476
12
25
35
滚轮滚针轴承
Yoke Type Track Roller Bearing
轴径
Shaft
Diameter
(mm)
轴承代号
Bearing Designation
基本额定负荷
Basic Load
Rating (N)
极限转速
Limiting
Speed  (rpm) 重量
Weight
(kg)
7.574
8
外形尺寸
Boundary Dimensions
(mm)
现行代号
Current
Designation
原来代号
Original
Designation
Fw、d D B C
动Cr
Dynamic
静Cor
Static
脂润滑
Grease
油润滑
Oil
轴径
Shaft
Diameter
(mm)
轴承代号
Bearing Designation
基本额定负荷
Basic Load
Rating (N)
极限转速
Limiting
Speed  (rpm) 重量
Weight
(kg)
外形尺寸
Boundary Dimensions
(mm)
NATV7325Z 40 73.8 25 51300 74700 1600 2100 0.49770
NATV408026X 40 80 26 25.8 62900 130000 1600 2100 0.70800
NATV80X25Z 45 80.5 25 49500 82400 1600 2100 0.50105
NATV81.8X25Z 45 81.8 25 49500 82400 1600 2100 0.53335
48 RNA2208-2RS 48 80 22.7 38000 56000 1600 2100 0.52600
50 NUTR50 50 90 32 30 82900 156900 1200 1600 0.99190
60 NATV11032Z 60 110.8 32 92900 129100 1200 1600 1.13610
45
40